FORM No. 883-APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE-Oregen Trust Deed Series.

 $\tau'^{o}$ 

PYRIGHT 1989 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO PORTI AND OR ATTAC

ON	COPTRIC	HI WAS STEVENS-RESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., P	ORTLAND. OR 97204
	TMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRU	Vol.mg6 Page	<u>4012</u> 🏶
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESE BY THE ENTIRETY is the presence of the second secon	grantor, and WILLIAM P	ERANDSNESS	AS TENANTS
is the	trustee, and South VAL	LEI STATE BANK	
10 95 and considered an APPTI 19	neficiary under that certair	n trust deed dated APRIL 6	
as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No County, Oregon.	., 19.92., in book/reel/vol 98505 of the Mortg	ume No <u>M95</u> at page9 Sage Records of <u>KLAMATH</u>	676 or
The undersigned, who is the present be place and stead of the original trustee named a	pove:		
NOW THEREFORE, in view of the pr ANDREW C. BRANDSNESS	emises, the undersigned he	reby appoints, who	se addesse is
		Oradon as aug	
under said trust deed, to have all the powers In construing this instrument, and when IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersi a corporation, it has caused its name to be sig to do so by its board of directors.	ever the context so require aned beneficiary has ever	es, the singular includes the plu uted this document. If the un-	iral.
DATED: 19.	SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK		
Inv A			
BY: July 121			
Jo way of the second se			
JOHN F. DOTY - VICE PRESIDENT			
	V		
STATE OF OREGON, County of Illama the) ss.			
		ne on	, 19,
by		(-1)	97.
by John F Doty		ne on 1-23	
U.c. Oradi ? t			
of South Valley	State Bank		
NOTACIAL SEAL TINA M. FISSIER NOTACY PUBLIC-OFFERING			
My commission expires 7-27-99			
Cossesses and the second s			
APPOINTMENT OF		STATE OF OREGON,	)
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE		County ofKlamath	
RE: Trust Deed from		I certify that the within	
DONALD E ROWLETT		was received for record on the	
JEAN ROWLETT		ofFeb	
Grantor		at 1:32 o'clock .RM., at	
to	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED	in book/reel/volume No	10 оп
ANDREW C BRANDSNESS	FOR RECORDING	page 4012 or as fee/	
	LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)	ment/microfilm/reception N	
Trustee		Record of Mortgages of said	
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		Witness my hand a County affixed.	nu seal Of
CONTRACT EV CITATE DANK		County attact.	
SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK		Bernetha G. Letsch, G	County Cler
P O BOX 5210 KLAMATH BALLS OF 07601		NAME	TITLE
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97601	ee.\$10.00	By Rauline Mulens	Deputy
			1